Department H of and Natural

AgencylEntity : Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Operating Unit : Reglonal Office - Vil

Organization Code (UACS) : 10 003 0300007

Fund Cluster : 03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

(0.9. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Forsign Assisted/Foreign
Aliotments

1. Automaic Appropriations
| Spacial Accounts i the Geners! Fund
| Mines and Geosciences Buress

~. of tha
oainst RA. Nos. 11465 and 11494
GRAND TOTAL

MOOE

Appropristions
Adjustments
UACS CODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments.
Received
2 3 4 S{344) L]
000 1.965.000.00 1,985.000.00
000 1,065.00000 1,985,000.00
000 1.968.000.00 1,085.000.00
020 1.966,00000 1,855,000.00
000 188500000 1,985,000.00
000 0% om
020 1,988,000.00 1,955,000.00
0% 00 0%
00 200 000
000 000 000
000 1,985.00000 1,985,00000
000 1,965.000.00 1

1,955.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 13. 2023 09:38 AM version FAR1.2.5; Status : APPROVED

Modifications!
Augmentations)
7
000 090
000 000
000 050
0.00 000
000 000
0.00 00
0.00 000
000 000
000 050
000 000
0.00 0
000 000
Certified Correct:
Date;

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

Transfer To

000

§88888

000

Accountsnt 1]
OIC, Finance Section, MGB-7

R Adjusted Total

»

1,958,900.00
1,985,000.00
1,055,000.00
1,985.000.00
1,985,000.00

1.855,000.00

000
0.00
1.955.000.00
1.855.000.00

1,985.000.00

15t Quarter

Ending
March 31

u"

Grants Fund)
Current Year Obligations
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending
June 30 September 30 | December 31
12 1 14
95524211 524.168.02 x-umn‘
985242.11 624,168.92 367.025.68
955.242.11 524 168.92 387.025.88
965242 1 624,168.92 mmul
ess24211 524,16882 367.025.68
0.00 0.00 e.00
mii m‘m'n 367.025.68
o000 Q.00 000
co0 ﬂﬁ O:W
0.00 000 ONA
95524211 éuun !ﬂ.ﬂﬂ‘
96524211 Dl‘ﬂ 367.02568
Recommending Approval:
Dats:

Chief, Financd

Al

Current Year Disbursements
18t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Ath Quarter
Ending Ending Ending Ending
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31
1" ” 1 19
7545398 82083511 781182 366,994.57
7545358 82063511 64781192 366,004.67
7545398 820.636.11 saraise 366,994.67
7545358 820836.11 84781192 Mo90487
7545398 82083811 ss1sz 26690457
000 0% 000 00
7545358 82863611 4781182 366,994 87
000 o i 000 e
000 o T
000 000 000
TE45358 205%.11 112
7545358 820635.11 4781192

crative UIVISIon

TOTAL

20e(18+17418418)
1.916,805.88
1.919,006.68
1919.808.68.
1.910,895.58
1519.80868

000
1.910,805.68

FARNe. 1

24ms01
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eoe
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